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July 19, 2025

Oakhurst Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Jones, Dakota 30.00
Suber, Donald 29.00
Tierney, Michael 28.00
Porter, Derek 27.00
Kearney, Steve 26.00
Marquez, Joe 25.00
Carroll, Joseph 24.00
Waters, Carl 23.00
Marshall, Ron 22.00
Sanchez, David 21.00
Jewell, Riley 20.00
Nicholson, Johnnie 19.00
Kelley, Kevin 18.00
Dillard, Scott 17.00
Self, Robert 16.00
Woodard, Kevin 15.00
Lane, Bruce 14.00
Robertson, Rob 13.00
Cormier, Lionell 12.00
Rodriguez, Jesse 11.00
Anderson, John 10.00
Hawkins, George 9.00
Anderson, Monroe 8.00
Manahl, James 7.00
Ward, Samuel 6.00
Total Points 450.00
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Oakhurst Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Players Total Purse

Suber, Donald $182.00
Jones, Dakota $160.00
Tierney, Michael $100.00
Porter, Derek $80.00
Jewell, Riley $67.00
Kearney, Steve $60.00
Sanchez, David $50.00
Cormier, Lionell $42.00
Dillard, Scott $42.00
Lane, Bruce $42.00
Carroll, Joseph $40.00
Marquez, Joe $40.00
Waters, Carl $38.00
Marshall, Ron $20.00
Total Purse $963.00
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Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Jones, Dakota 74 $80.00
2 Suber, Donald 75 $60.00
3 Marquez, Joe 84 $40.00
4 Waters, Carl 84 $20.00
5 Sanchez, David 85 $0.00
6 Nicholson, Johnnie 85 $0.00
7 Kelley, Kevin 86 $0.00
8 Self, Robert 86 $0.00
9 Woodard, Kevin 87 $0.00

NS Winters, Patrick NS $0.00
NS Grote, David NS $0.00
NS Valdez, Paul NS $0.00

2nd Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Tierney, Michael 79 $100.00
2 Porter, Derek 83 $80.00
3 Kearney, Steve 84 $60.00
4 Carroll, Joseph 84 $40.00
5 Marshall, Ron 85 $20.00
6 Jewell, Riley 85 $0.00
7 Dillard, Scott 86 $0.00
8 Lane, Bruce 87 $0.00
9 Robertson, Rob 88 $0.00

10 Cormier, Lionell 89 $0.00
11 Rodriguez, Jesse 90 $0.00
12 Anderson, John 93 $0.00
13 Hawkins, George 95 $0.00
14 Anderson, Monroe 95 $0.00
15 Manahl, James 96 $0.00

No Handicap Flight
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Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Ward, Samuel 123 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $500.00

To Par
Net

+51
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Oakhurst Leaderboard

GOY

Pos. Player Total
Net Points

1 Jones, Dakota 74 30.00
2 Suber, Donald 75 29.00
3 Tierney, Michael 79 28.00
4 Porter, Derek 83 27.00
5 Kearney, Steve 84 26.00
6 Marquez, Joe 84 25.00
7 Carroll, Joseph 84 24.00
8 Waters, Carl 84 23.00
9 Marshall, Ron 85 22.00

10 Sanchez, David 85 21.00
11 Jewell, Riley 85 20.00
12 Nicholson, Johnnie 85 19.00
13 Kelley, Kevin 86 18.00
14 Dillard, Scott 86 17.00
15 Self, Robert 86 16.00
16 Woodard, Kevin 87 15.00
17 Lane, Bruce 87 14.00
18 Robertson, Rob 88 13.00
19 Cormier, Lionell 89 12.00
20 Rodriguez, Jesse 90 11.00
21 Anderson, John 93 10.00
22 Hawkins, George 95 9.00
23 Anderson, Monroe 95 8.00
24 Manahl, James 96 7.00
25 Ward, Samuel 123 6.00
NS Winters, Patrick NS 0.00
NS Grote, David NS 0.00
NS Valdez, Paul NS 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 450.00
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Skins Gross

Player Skins Purse Details

Suber, Donald 3 $55.00 Eagle on 1, Birdie on 7, Par on 18
Jones, Dakota 3 $55.00 Birdie on 3, Birdie on 6, Birdie on 8
Waters, Carl 1 $18.00 Par on 15

Total Purse Allocated: $128.00
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Net Skins

Player Skins Purse Details

Suber, Donald 1 $42.00 Birdie on 18
Lane, Bruce 1 $42.00 Birdie on 13
Dillard, Scott 1 $42.00 Birdie on 15
Cormier, Lionell 1 $42.00 Eagle on 11
Jewell, Riley 1 $42.00 Eagle on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $210.00
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CTP/LD

Pos. Player Purse Details

None Sanchez, David $50.00 CTP #5 & #11
None Jones, Dakota $25.00 CTP #17
None Jewell, Riley $25.00 CTP #7
None Suber, Donald $25.00 LD #10

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00
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